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Place Nom de lI'amateur

1 DUDOUIT P&G

2 SAMMARTANO N & Z
3 SAVALLE David

4 LARCHEVEQUE Xavi
5 FILGUEIRAS Amade
6 CUFFEL GSM

7 DUBOIS Reynald

8 GOSSELIN Dominiq
9 DUVAL Adrien

10 BAUDRY Claude

11 CORIS Mére & Fil

12 MAYET Jean-Frang
13 BEAUFILS Christo
14 LATOUR Pascal

15 EMO Denis

16 BENOIST Anthony
17 BLONDEL Jordan

18 AZZOLINO Alain

19 BLEUSSE Philippe
20 FILGUERAS Manuel
21 DUCROCQ Jacques
22 COSTA Joaquim

23 GOMARIN Bruno

24 BRUMENT Bruno

25 CORIS Bruno / AN
26 VANDERMEERSCH Ja
27 MAHMOUDI Al

28 MOL Valentin

29 OSORIO P&F

30 BONNIN René

31 DHIEUX Gérard

32 MAURY Ludovic

33 PAZOLA Patrick

34 TAMBRUN Philippe

Prix
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Points

66
111
266
102
177
203
115
146
180

23

28

30

39

61

81

84
126
179

13
21
37
38
40
47
53
56
58
80
84
91
110
111
124

CHAMPIONNAT JEUNES PIGEONS - DESIGNES 2/5

Société
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
DUCLAIR
BLANGY/BRE
BRIONNE

LE HAV M
BIHORE

ST NICOLAS
QUEVILLY
ALLOUV
ELBEUF
BIHORE
DUCLAIR
BLANGY/BRE
AUFFAY
DOUD/YVETO
FECAMP
BLANGY/BRE
BIHORE
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
SOTTEV
DOUD/YVETO
BRIONNE
ELBEUF

LE HAV M
BLANGY/BRE
DOUD/YVETO
ALLOUV
BIHORE
DOUD/YVETO
ST NICOLAS
FECAMP
NEUVI DIEP



